Jacob M. Yingling._
Nancy Anne Ig

Frank H. Harris_ __
Guy Johnson. . __._

Samuel C. Linton, Jr._

Frank G. Perrin_ _
Earl Bennett. . ____

Richard M. Matthews_ ___

urkheimer___________

Thomas L. Merryweather._ IR

Thomas T. Spicer__
Goodloe E. Byron__

Charles E. Collins___

E..Earl Remsberé,
C. Clifton Virts___
Elza E. Bray

Martha L, Glotfelty ______

Elwood S. Groves. .
C. Stanley Blair____
John W. Hardwicke

Elroy G. Boyer_ _ .
W. Paul Joiner_ ___

Thomas M. Anderson, Jr.__.________
Leonard S. Blondes_.______________
Charles S. Bresler___

Edna P. Cook. ..
‘W. Perry Doin
Louise Gore._.___..
James S. McAuliffe,

John Stuart Mclnerney._ . ___.___.__

James R. Miller, Jr.
John P. Moore___._
Sarah Ida Koonce.

Hervey G. Mechen_

Donald W. Roberson_ ...

Fred Wineland__.__
Arthur Dorman___
Edward T. Conroy
Robert J. Dentz__ _
Myer M. Emanuel,

Jro ..

William J. Goodman._ ... ___...__._

Royal Hart________

Raymond J. McDonough_ _________

Dennis H. Marshall

Delegate.
Delegate_
Delegate.
Delegate.

Delegate . _ _ o al__

Delegate. . _ ...

3,966.00

3.945.00
3,946.00
3,946.00
3,945.00
3,946.00
8,945.00

3,905.00

8, 1900.00
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